T MIE EFEmEMNREKEESR

1 4 ##

g sz

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

m B
TDfthfEfa
TDfthiER
FHL
hoe
gyt
"o&
T0fthigE
ShE
FbL
EFH
LA
£
X
FHHLD
)
Z0HA Y
HEn
Shhizly
ut

TOthAEEE

- 103 -

5 (kg)
395,467
260,313
199,224
142,894
142,270
125,743
125,374
124,473
116,295
114,662
102,539

99,175
96,554
89,793
85,702
67,916
64,901
62,088
61,157

58,448

£ (M)
301,845,466
459,485,192
147,043,323
82,272,497
135,744,825
117,841,181
88,116,773
132,273,741
61,848,075
130,379,108
205,366,086
313,396,885
58,342,750
103,994,832
157,845,989
166,610,939
53,537,673
128,284,563
178,924,615

60,884,754



