

令和7年 主要品目別取扱高表

1 生 鮮

順位	品 目	重量(kg)	金額(円)
1	その他鮮魚	395,467	301,845,466
2	その他活魚	260,313	459,485,192
3	まあじ	199,224	147,043,323
4	わらさ	142,894	82,272,497
5	その他たい	142,270	135,744,825
6	かつお	125,743	117,841,181
7	その他海草	125,374	88,116,773
8	さんま	124,473	132,273,741
9	まいわし	116,295	61,848,075
10	生またら	114,662	130,379,108
11	しろさけ	102,539	205,366,086
12	まぐろ	99,175	313,396,885
13	さば	96,554	58,342,750
14	するめいか	89,793	103,994,832
15	ぶり	85,702	157,845,989
16	その他えび	67,916	166,610,939
17	あさり	64,901	53,537,673
18	きんめたい	62,088	128,284,563
19	たこ	61,157	178,924,615
20	その他生鮮貝	58,448	60,884,754